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Дистанция 310 Женщины, 200m Комплексное плавание Женщины
28.01.2024 - 12:40 Результаты
Очки: FINA 2024

Место Фамилия, Имя г/р Команда R.T. Результат Очки FINA

Женщины

1. БОЯРИНОВА, Анастасия 2009 КМС ДЮСШ 4 2:38.95 I 499
2. КРАВЧЕНКО, Софья 2009 КМС ДЮСШ 4 2:39.96 I 490
3. БОЯРИНОВА, Елизавета 2009 I ДЮСШ 4 2:40.69 I 483
4. КОРНЕЕВА, Олеся 2008 I МБУ ДО СШ № 13 2:41.58 I 475
5. ФИРСОВА, Таисия 2010 I ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 2:47.22 II 429
6. ГЕРАСИМЕНКО, Анна 2010 II СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 2:50.11 II 407
7. АЛЕКСАНДРОВСКАЯ, Алевтина2007 II МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 2:52.48 II 390
8. СИДОРОВА, Вероника 2010 II ДЮСШ 4 2:54.34 II 378
9. ШЕРЕМЕТ, Жанна 2005 II МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 2:55.31 II 372

10. ЧЕРЕЗОВА, София 2009 II СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 3:01.75 II 334
11. ГАЛЬЧЕНКО, Ксения 2009 II ДЮСШ 4 3:01.94 II 333
12. КОНОВАЛОВА, Виктория 2008 II МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 3:02.49 II 330
13. РУМЯНЦЕВА, Валерия 2010 III ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 3:08.98 III 297
14. СТРЕЛЬЦОВА, Юлия 2009 III МБУ ДО СШ № 13 3:09.02 III 297
15. СНИТКО, Елизавета 2008 III МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 3:09.65 III 294
16. БАШКОВА, Анна 2007 III МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 3:16.25 III 265
17. ИВАНОВА, Валерия 2009 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 3:19.00 III 254
18. ГАЛОЧКИНА, Полина 2010 III ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 3:19.01 III 254

DSQ БАРМИНА, Мария 2010 III ДЮСШ 4 III
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Дистанция 310, Женщины, 200m Комплексное плавание

Юниорки 16 - 18 лет

1. КОРНЕЕВА, Олеся 2008 I МБУ ДО СШ № 13 2:41.58 I 475
2. АЛЕКСАНДРОВСКАЯ, Алевтина2007 II МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 2:52.48 II 390
3. КОНОВАЛОВА, Виктория 2008 II МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 3:02.49 II 330
4. СНИТКО, Елизавета 2008 III МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 3:09.65 III 294
5. БАШКОВА, Анна 2007 III МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 3:16.25 III 265
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Дистанция 310, Женщины, 200m Комплексное плавание

Девушки 14 - 15 лет

1. БОЯРИНОВА, Анастасия 2009 КМС ДЮСШ 4 2:38.95 I 499
2. КРАВЧЕНКО, Софья 2009 КМС ДЮСШ 4 2:39.96 I 490
3. БОЯРИНОВА, Елизавета 2009 I ДЮСШ 4 2:40.69 I 483
4. ФИРСОВА, Таисия 2010 I ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 2:47.22 II 429
5. ГЕРАСИМЕНКО, Анна 2010 II СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 2:50.11 II 407
6. СИДОРОВА, Вероника 2010 II ДЮСШ 4 2:54.34 II 378
7. ЧЕРЕЗОВА, София 2009 II СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 3:01.75 II 334
8. ГАЛЬЧЕНКО, Ксения 2009 II ДЮСШ 4 3:01.94 II 333
9. РУМЯНЦЕВА, Валерия 2010 III ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 3:08.98 III 297

10. СТРЕЛЬЦОВА, Юлия 2009 III МБУ ДО СШ № 13 3:09.02 III 297
11. ИВАНОВА, Валерия 2009 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 3:19.00 III 254
12. ГАЛОЧКИНА, Полина 2010 III ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 3:19.01 III 254

DSQ БАРМИНА, Мария 2010 III ДЮСШ 4 III
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